

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. SURINDER S. RATHI

IA 56573/2018, 56575/2018, 74386/2018, 77182/2018, 84538/2018, in Civil
Appeal No(s). 4986/2018

M/S EMAAR MGF LAND LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KUMAR RISHABH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(renewal of FDR

IA No. 84538/2018 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION

IA No. 56575/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT

IA No. 77182/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES

IA No. 74386/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES

IA No. 56573/2018 - STAY APPLICATION)

WITH

C.A. No. 4987/2018 (XVII-A)

(FOR FDR RENEWAL WITH C.A.NO.4986/2018

IA No. 84539/2018 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION

IA No. 80470/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES

IA No. 74391/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES

IA No. 56603/2018 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 06-11-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kabir Dixit, AOR
Mr. Shashank Singh, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Goel, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajiv Ranjan Dwivedi, AOR
Mr. Sameer Abhyankar, AOR
Mr. Saurabh Sapra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Appearance: Mr. Shashank Singh, Ld. Counsel present on behalf of the Petitioner.

Mr. Saurabh Sapra, Ld. Counsel present on behalf of the Respondent.

The FDR may be renewed for a further period of one year.

SURINDER S. RATHI
Registrar

pm