

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).8914/2019

ANKITA MAMTANI & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. EMAAR MGF LAND LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 02-12-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HRISHIKESH ROY

For Appellant(s) Mr. H.D. Thanvi, Adv.
Ms. Preeti Thanvi, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Matoliya, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag wth Civil Appeal No 8474 of 2019.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER