

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4986/2018

M/S EMAAR MGF LAND LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KUMAR RISHABH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Only I.A Nos. 185827 and 186941 of 2019 in C.A Nos. 7738-7756 of 2019 and I.A No. 184611 of 2019 in C.A No. 8474 of 2019 are listed before the Hon'ble Court)

WITH C.A. No. 8474/2019

Date : 11-02-2020 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kabir Dixit, AOR

Mr. Devendra Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.D.Thanvi, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Rishi Matoliya, AOR

Mr. Rajiv Ranjan Dwivedi, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

As the appeals are likely to be listed on 24th
February, 2020, let these appeals be not deleted from the
date already notified.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(PRADEEP KUMAR)
COURT MASTER